
- Kona Big Wave - 8
Style: Golden Ale ABV: 4.4%

light-bodied with a tropical hop aroma and
flavor, smooth, easy, drinking, and refreshing.

- Yuengling - 7
Style: Traditional Lager ABV: 4.5%

the wait is over, enjoy this medium-bodied lager without driving
out of state, Amarica’s oldest brewery dating back to 1829.

- Guinness - 8
Style: Irish Stout: 4.2%

known for its dark color, creamy head, and distinctive
roasted flavor that comes from unmalted barley.

- Truly Wild Berry Hard Seltzer - 7
Style: Hard Seltzer ABV: 5%

it’s crisp and clean like a seltzer but with 5% alcohol,
2g carbs and 100 calories.

- Urban Chestnut Zwickel - 7
Style: Bavarian Lager ABV: 5.1%

unfiltered, unpasteurized, german classic that finishes as a 
smooth drinking, naturally cloudy bier.

 - Angry Orchard Apple Cider - 7
Style: Cider ABV: 5.0%

crisp apple is made from traditional cider apples for a
blend of sweetness and bright acidity, just like biting into a fresh apple.

- Off Color Brewing Apex Predator - 8
Style: Saison ABV: 6.5%

explosive floral and juicy fruit aromas produced by saison yeast meshed
with tropical hopnotes and a dry finish.

- Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Thing - 8
Style: New England IPA ABV: 6.7%

juicy hops and silhy malt meet in a Hazy Little Thing with fruit
forward flavor, modest bitterness, and a smooth finish.

- Third Wheel Free the Sun - 7
Style: Sour ABV: 4.9%

fruited easy drinking sour loaded with sweet oranges, vanilla and
loctose.  the result is a tartest and driest of dreamsicles.

- Stella Artois - 7
Style: Pale Lager ABV: 5.2%

crafted to enjoy with food and friends with a
crisp hop bitterness and soft dry finish.

- Paulaner Hefe-Weizen - 9
Style: Wheat Ale ABV: 5.5%

estabished 1634 in munich this unfiltered wheat
is tangy, light, fruity, and only a tad bitter.

- 3 Floyds Gumballhead  - 7
Style: Wheat Pale Ale ABV: 5.6%

bright and refreshing with wonderful grapefruit and peach
aromatics and a lemony finish.64 oz. Growler with Fill - 20  64 oz. Growler Refills - 15

32 oz. Crowlers - 10

House Flight -  9
(4) 5oz. pours of your choice of Peel Brewing Co. Beers

Draft Flight - 10
(4) 5oz. pours of your choice of any draft beers

Guest Taps

Belgian Strong Ale - 7
ABV: 9.1%  IBU: 26  Style: Strong Ale

an orchard aroma coupled with subtle hints of 
clove and orange. a high gravity ale with a dry finish.

ALTerior Motive - 7
ABV: 6.8%  IBU: 25  Style: Northern German Altbier

a rich deep copper color with aromas of caramel and toffee.
cool fermented and cold conditioned aids in a slightly dry smooth mouthfeel.

Blood Orange Wheat - 7
ABV: 5.6%  IBU: 12  Style: Fruit Wheat Beer

a wheat beer brewed with blood orange peel 
and toasted coriander. a sweet finish with a hint of spice.

Lightsabre - 6
ABV: 4.3%  IBU: 10  Style: Refreshing Ale

pours straw in color, great clarity with a fading white head.
light body with a very clean and crisp mouthfeel light citrus from the hops

and a sweetness from the malt. 

Beer Flights

Perception IPA - 7
ABV: 6.3%  IBU: 55  Style: Juicy New England IPA

a purposely unfiltered and cloudy NEIPA that has a juicy tropical
aroma and flavor.

Brown Ale - 7
ABV: 5.4%  IBU: 24  Style: Brown Ale

an approachable beer with bold flavors of roasted malts, 
hints of chocolate, coffee, and vanilla. finishes smooth and creamy.

Bre�d in House 

Fleur de Peel - 7
ABV: 7.1%  IBU: 31  Style: Biere de Garde

a malt-forward french-style ale that has floral and citrus aromas, a medium
body and a dry finish. mild notes of blackberry tease the nose and subtly

wash across the palate. hop characteristics are in the background
but provide a subtle spicy note.

Summer Lager - 7
ABV: 5.4%   IBU: 14

our take on a traditional german-style munich helles with sweet bready malts. this
beer is malt forward to allow for a bit of sweetness while the traditional

german hops provide a little spice and citrus

Hit ‘em Up IPA - 8
ABV: 6.9%  IBU: 64  Style: West Coast IPA

the aromas of pine, citrus and subtle earthy notes set the stage. tropical fruit
flavors are held aloft by soft cracker notes and mild earth tones. a mild

bitterness pervades and slowly dissipates.  

Czech Your Head - 8
ABV: 5.26%   IBU: 36  Style: Czech Pilsner 

crisp, clean and refreshing. the white head boasts notes of cracker,
spice, and subtle lemony aromas. a hop forward straw colored
beer with bready malt notes and a slight lingering bitterness.

Raspberry Hefeweizen - 7
ABV: 4.9%  IBU: 10 Style: Fruited Wheat Beer

we brewed a traditional Bavarian wheat beer and gave it an American spin
by adding 84 pounds of raspberry! bready wheat and notes of banana and
 clove mix with the aroma of raspberry jam to create a barely bitter beer

that finishes slightly tart and delightfully invigorating.

Tangerine Kolsch - 7
ABV: 5.1%  IBU: 14  Style: Fruit Kolsch

this german-style kolsch is brewed for a crisp, clean finish. german mandarina
bavaria hops and a generous amount of tangerine puree create a bright,

refreshing flavor that perfectly embodies summer.



White Wine Red Wine
Proverb Chardonnay
Proverb Pinot Grigio
Centorri Moscato Di Pavia
Leitz Riesling
Tera Alpina Pinot Grigio
Hess Chardonnay
Toad Hollow Unoaked Chardonnay
te Pa’ Sauvignon Blanc
Angels and Cowboys Rose 2021
Ruggeri Argero Prosecco

Glass Bottle
8
8
9
12
12
13
11
13
13
11

36
42
42
48
40
48
48
40

Proverb Cabernet Sauvignon
Proverb Pinot Noir
A to Z Oregon Pinot Noir
Pillars of Hercules - 2019 Blend
Wente Cabernet Sauvignon
Hedges CMS Cabernet Sauvignon
Duckhorn Decoy Merlot
Catena Vista Flores Malbec

Glass Bottle
8
8
14
14
13
13
13
12

56
56
48
48
48
42

WhiteWine by the Bottle
Honig Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc
MacRostie Chardonnay 2020
The Prisoner Chardonnay
Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne

50
60
70
125

Blood Orange Margarita - 13
exotico silver tequila, orange liqueur,

blood orange puree, house made 
sweet and sour

(patron silver tequila available $3)

Vodka
Titos

Ketel One
Grey Goose

Rum
Rum Haven Coconut Rum

Captain Morgan
Cruzan White Rum

Diplomatico

Tequila
Infused Blanco

Exotico 
Milagro

Patron Silver
El Mayor Reposado
Milagro Reposado

Teremana Reposado
Casamigos Mezcal

Herradurra
Monte Alban Mezcal

Gin
Bombay Saphire

1220 Origin
Hendrick's

Bourbon & Whiskey
Woodford

Stumpy’s Old Monroe
Davies County French

Davies County Cab
Maker’s Mark
Angel’s Envy

Old Forester Statesman
Old Forester 1897

Wood Hat Bloody Daper
Wood Hat Rubenesque
Wild Turkey Longbranch

Ben Holiday Soft Red Wheat
Ben Holiday BIB

Cordials
Chambord

Kahlua
Gran Marnier

Disaronno
Cointreau
Campari
Hennessy
Frangelico

Scotch
Monkey Shoulder

Dewers White Label
Balvenie 12yr

Glenfiddich 12yr
Dalmore 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Dalmore 15yr
Glenlivet 14yr

Glenmorangie 14yr
Dalmore 14yr
Lagavulin 16yr

Ardbeg Uigeadail 

Irish and Rye
Tullamore Dew
Jameson Irish

Redemption Rye
Minor Case Rye

Angel’s Envy Rye

Wood Fired Margarita - 14
smoked house-infused pineapple jalapeno

tequila, cointreau, house made sweet and sour

Bartenders Selection
ask your server about our current creation

Signature Cocktails

RedWine by the Bottle
Paneretta Chianti
The Prisoner Red Blend
Vajra Barolo “Albe”
Orins Swift Abstract - Red Blend
Orins Swift Machete

50
85
100
110
150

Spirits
Coffee 

Bottomless Drip - 5
Goshen Espresso - 5

Soda 
Pepsi Products

Ice Tea
Fitz’s Rootbeer

Fitz’s Grape Soda
Fitz’s Orange Soda
Fitz’s Cream Soda

Spirit -Free Cocktails

Gruvi Non-Alcoholic
Bubbly Rose - 7

Athletic Brewing Co.
Free Wave Hazy IPA - 5

Upside Dawn Golden Ale - 5

Life’s a Peach - 7
simply peach, lemon juice, apple
cider vinegar, honey syrup, tonic

Spring NOjito - 7
seasonal flavors available:

flavoring, lime juice, mint leaves,
club soda

Short & Sweet - 12
run haven coconut rum, banana liquor,

aztec chocolate bitters, lime 

Blue Cloud Colada - 7
blue spirulina, coconut cream, pineapple

juice, lemon juice

Garden Spritz - 13
1220 origin gin, aperol, st germain

elderflower, grapefruit, lime, orange Orange Cardamon Old Fashioned - 13
makers mark, cardamon bitters, orange

bitters, brown sugar simple syrup Infused Lemonade - 13
house infused strawberry basil vodka, lemonade,

basil leaves, fresh strawberries, club soda 

Seasonal Margarita Flight- 16
(4) 5oz pours

Peelarita - exotico, triple sec, sour
Blueberry - exotico, triple sec, sour, blueberry

Mango - exotico, triple sec, sour, andro chef mango
Strawberry - exotico, triple sec,

sour, strawberry 

Espresso Martini - 14
goshen espresso, kahlua, titos vodka, 

creme de cacao
(additional shot of espresso - 3)


